STA-RITE - PUMP PARTS - MAX-E-GLAS / DURA-GLAS PUMP
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-173510009 2 SLNGER PMP SHAFT 1/16" 1.99
PTS-C203193P 3 SLPL KIT PE & P2R       BOX #6 207.99
PTS-U9228AZ 4 ORING 11.99
PTS-173040100S 5 SEAL SHAFT SVC PKG 15.99
PTS-WC3622 6 CLMP KNOB 15.99
PTS-C1937A 6A V CLMP FOR TNK BDY W/O 129.99
PTS-C560 7 IMP 134.99
PTS-C3012 7A IMP SCR 9.99
PTS-C1217P 8 DIFF 35.99
PTS-C1216P 8 DIFF 36.99
PTS-C1200PA 8 DIFF MAXEGLS/DURAGLS I 38.99
PTS-U30542SS 9 SCR 8-32X7/8 HX HD MACH 2.99
PTS-U4321SS 10 #8 EXT TOOTH WSHR 1.99
PTS-U9226Z 11 ORING 2-226 BUNA 70 3.99
PTS-C17647P1 12 TNK BDY 165.99
PTS-U178920PZ 13 DRAIN PLUG ASY WITH ORING 5.99
PTS-U9359 13 ORNG #2-112 N674-70 0.99
PTS-C10442P 14 PLSTC BASE ASY KIT 54.99
PTS-C10441P 14 PLSTC BASE ASY (KIT) 60.99
PTS-C3511 15 MTR PAD 3.99
PTS-U4342SS 16 WSHR STD 13/16 x 13/32 2.99
PTS-U3074SS 17 SCR 3/8-16x1" HEX HD CAP SS 4.99
PTS-U3077SS 18 3/8-16X1-3/4 HEX CAPSCR 6.99
STA-RITE - PUMP PARTS - SUCTION TRAP (DURA-GLASS)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-C3139P1 2 CVR 71.99
PTS-U9229Z 3 ORING 2-435 16.99
PTS-C10833PZ 4 BASKET STRAINER 5" 15.99
PTS-C15353P1 5 TRAP 133.99
PTS-C20123Z 6 GASKET SUCTION 10.99
PTS-U178920PZ 6A DRAIN PLUG ASY WITH ORING 5.99
PTS-U9359 7 ORNG #2-112 N674-70 0.99
PTS-U3064SS 7A SCR 5/16-18X1-1/4 HEX 4.99
PTS-U4311SS 8 WSHR 5/16" MED KANTLINK 2.99
PTS-U4341SSZ 8 WASHER 5/16 FLAT 2.99
PTS-PKG 115 N/S TRAP PKG 5IN DURA-GLASS POOL PMP 178.99
STA-RITE - PUMP PARTS - MAX-E-GLAS II / DURA-GLAS II PUMP
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-U30692SS 2 10X1/2 PAN PHH SCR SELF TAP TYPE B 2.99
PTS-U4322SS 2A #10 EXT TOOTH WSHR 1.99
PTS-U17568 3 CLIP GROUND/BONDING LUG 13.99
PTS-173510009 4 SLNGER PMP SHAFT 1/16" 1.99
PTS-C203194P 5 SLPL KIT P4E & P4R       BOX #6 207.99
PTS-U9228AZ 6 ORING 11.99
PTS-173510101S 7 SEAL PKG .75in EPDM/CARB/CER/TYPE 6 31.99
PTS-WC3622 8 CLMP KNOB 15.99
PTS-C1937A 9 V CLMP FOR TNK BDY W/O 129.99
PTS-C105238P 10 IMPELLER ASY 96.99
PTS-C105238PB 10 IMPELLER ASY 96.99
PTS-C105238PDBA 10 IMP ASY 3 PHASE 99.99
PTS-373376081 10A IMP SCR 27.99
PTS-373376080 10A IMP SCR 23.99
PTS-C1271P1 11 DIFF 39.99
PTS-C1271P 11 DIFF 37.99
PTS-U9374Z 12 ORING 2.475"x0.210" 6.99
PTS-U4321SS 13 #8 EXT TOOTH WSHR 1.99
PTS-U30542SS 14 SCR 8-32X7/8 HX HD MACH 2.99
PTS-U30922SS 14 MACH SCR HX HD 8-32 0.99
PTS-C17659P 15 TNK BDY ASY 349.99
PTS-C3185P 16 TRAP CVR 76.99
PTS-C3185P3 16 TRAP CVR 6"CHEM RESISTNT 101.99
PTS-U9375 17 ORNG MRC 525LF COMP 8438 MINN. P/N 19.99
PTS-C858PZ 18 BASKET STRAINER TRAP 16.99
PTS-U178920PZ 19 DRAIN PLUG ASY WITH ORING 5.99
STA-RITE - PUMP PARTS - MAX-E-GLAS II / DURA-GLAS II PUMP
CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-U9359 19 ORNG #2-112 N674-70 0.99
PTS-U30918SS 20 5/16-14X1"LG HI-LO HEX 5.99
PTS-C478P 21 BASE FOR 48FR MTR 55.99
PTS-C10479P 21 PMP BASE 56FR W/MTR PAD (KIT) 57.99
PTS-C3543 22 MTR PAD 6.99
PTS-U3074SS 23 SCR 3/8-16x1" HEX HD CAP SS 4.99
PTS-355051426 N/S ORNG 0.99
STA-RITE - PUMP PARTS - DYNA-PRO/DYNA-PRO E PUMP
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-U30692SS 2 10X1/2 PAN PHH SCR SELF TAP TYPE B 2.99
PTS-U17568 3 CLIP GROUND/BONDING LUG 13.99
PTS-173510009 4 SLNGER PMP SHAFT 1/16" 1.99
PTS-C3184P 5 SLPL 145.99
PTS-U9373Z 6 ORING 8.315"x0.275" 10.99
PTS-173510101S 7 SEAL PKG .75in EPDM/CARB/CER/TYPE 6 31.99
PTS-C105236P 8 IMP 58.99
PTS-C105236PB 8 IMP 58.99
PTS-C105236PC 8 IMP 58.99
PTS-C105236PDA 8 IMP 58.99
PTS-C105236PEA 8 IMP 58.99
PTS-373376080 8B IMP SCR 23.99
PTS-373376080 8B IMP SCR 23.99
PTS-C1270PB 9 DIFF 36.99
PTS-C1270PC 9 DIFF 36.99
PTS-C1270P 9 DIFF 36.99
PTS-U9374Z 10 ORING 2.475"x0.210" 6.99
PTS-357098Z 10 KIT ORNG DIFF BLUE MAXPR INTPRO/DYN 7/1/16 PRESS 6.99
PTS-C7671P 11 BDY TNK/TRAP 339.99
PTS-173070111S 12 TRAP LID ASY 86.99
PTS-355051440 13 ORNG 6.9 OD 6.35 ID 22.99
PTS-C858PZ 14 BASKET STRAINER TRAP 16.99
PTS-U178920PZ 15A DRAIN PLUG ASY WITH ORING 5.99
PTS-U30919SS 15B SCR HEX WSHR HD 5/16 4.99
STA-RITE - PUMP PARTS - DYNA-PRO/DYNA-PRO E PUMP
CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-C477P 16 BASE DYNA-GLAS 61.99
PTS-C3545 17 MTR PAD 5.99
PTS-U30542SS 18 SCR 8-32X7/8 HX HD MACH 2.99
PTS-U4321SS 19 #8 EXT TOOTH WSHR 1.99
PTS-U4362SS 20 WSHR 3/8NOM 1X.438X.083 1.99
PTS-U4312SS 21 LKWSHR HELICAL SPRNG 3/8in 2.99
PTS-071403 22 NUT 3/8-16 BRS BRIGHT NICKEL PLATED 1.99
PTS-U3075SS 23 3/8-16X1-1/4 HEX CAP SCR 2.99
PTS-U3074SS 24 SCR 3/8-16x1" HEX HD CAP SS 4.99
N/S NOTE: For motor inquiries please contact Parts department
Page 307 of 543